
8:00-8:30 am

8:30-8:45 am

8:45-9:00am

9:00-9:45am

9:45-10:30am

10:30-10:45am

10:45-11:30am

11:30-12:00pm

12:00-12:15pm

12:15-12:30pm

CAT 012 Classroom Classroom #2

Conventional Water Treatment Lab 

Procedures Workshop
CCTV Workshop

Classroom #3 CAT 010 Classroom

Fire Hydrant Maintenance Workshop Water Distribution Piping Workshop

4:00-4:15

4:15-4:30

12:30-4:00pm

Day 1 Wrap Up                                                                                                                                        

Prize Draw

Move to Breakout Session Rooms

Environmental Public Health Services Program Overview                                                                                                                 

Kyle Wonsiak                                                                                                                                             

First Nations and Inuit Health Branch

Networking Health Break

EPA, DWOS, Fire                                                                                                                                     

Steve Craik                                                                                                                                            

Alberta Environment and Protected Areas

Operator Certification                                                                                                                     

Tammy Elzinga                                                                                                                                        

Alberta Environment and Protected Area

Pick up Lunch "To Go"

Northern Alberta Institute of Technology - Productivity and Innovation Centre                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

10210 Princess Elizabeth Avenue NW, Edmonton, AB  T5G 0Y2

Breakfast Buffet                                                                                                                         

Productivity and Innovation Centre (PIC)

Opening Prayer                                                                                                                              

Eddy Makosis                                                                                                  

CRTP Program Overview & Update                                                                                                 

Adam Kuehnbaum                                                                                                                                         

Indigenous Services Canada

                                                                    

WATER CONFERENCE 2024

June 4, 2024TIME

Move back to Productivity and Innovation Centre (PIC)

Opening Remarks                                                                                                                       

Monica Bradley/Devin Meneen                                                                                                        

TSAG


